
CMP Rimfire Sporter Double Header 12/29/2018

Score1st O-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

550 12Jay  Ferguson 96-4X 88-0X 93-4X 88-1X - X1 95-3X 90-0XO-Class

544 12Tom  Powell 97-3X 95-0X 92-3X 87-2X - X2 83-1X 90-3XO-Class

305 0David  Auge 54-0X 32-0X 61-0X 20-0X - X3 76-0X 62-0XO-Class

Score1st T-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

590 27Jack  Kelley 99-7X 98-5X 100-7X 98-2X - X1 97-4X 98-2XT-Class

583 26Robin  Hewett 100-9X 97-5X 98-2X 97-3X - X2 97-4X 94-3XT-Class

579 20Paul  Lenhart 98-3X 96-3X 100-8X 99-4X - X3 92-1X 94-1XT-Class

572 16Tim  Fitzpatrick 99-7X 94-3X 97-2X 96-2X - X4 96-2X 90-0XT-Class

527 6Sarah  Guffey 91-0X 80-1X 93-1X 84-2X - X5 86-1X 93-1XT-Class

504 7Paul  Iadonisi 93-2X 87-0X 97-3X 88-0X - X6 94-1X 45-1XT-Class

410 4Larry  Shaul 74-0X 50-0X 61-1X 61-0X - X7 82-2X 82-1XT-Class

367 0Bobby  Auge 58-0X 22-0X 78-0X 59-0X - X8 77-0X 73-0XT-Class

Score2nd O-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

569 13Jay  Ferguson 99-4X 95-2X 96-2X 92-1X - X1 95-1X 92-3XO-Class

275 1David  Auge 48-0X 37-0X 33-0X 33-0X - X2 53-0X 71-1XO-Class

Score2nd T-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

591 25Jack  Kelley 100-6X 100-3X 99-5X 99-4X - X1 98-4X 95-3XT-Class

588 18Robin  Hewett 99-3X 100-5X 98-2X 95-3X - X2 98-3X 98-2XT-Class

584 19Paul  Lenhart 99-3X 98-6X 98-3X 96-1X - X3 97-3X 96-3XT-Class

568 13Tim  Fitzpatrick 97-2X 93-4X 99-2X 93-1X - X4 96-3X 90-1XT-Class

542 7Sarah  Guffey 87-2X 96-1X 86-1X 84-1X - X5 94-1X 95-1XT-Class



529 3Paul  Iadonisi 87-0X 89-1X 91-0X 86-1X - X6 88-1X 88-0XT-Class

380 0Bobby  Auge 86-0X 43-0X 63-0X 73-0X - X7 65-0X 50-0XT-Class

355 1Larry  Shaul 53-0X 60-0X 32-0X 39-0X - X8 92-1X 79-0XT-Class



CMP Awards 12/29/2018

Match 1

O-Class Rimfire Sporter

Jay  Ferguson 550 Bronze

Tom  Powell 544 Bronze

David  Auge 305

T-Class Rimfire Sporter

Jack  Kelley 590 Gold

Robin  Hewett 583 Silver

Paul  Lenhart 579 Silver

Tim  Fitzpatrick 572 Silver

Sarah  Guffey 527

Paul  Iadonisi 504

Larry  Shaul 410

Bobby  Auge 367

Match 2

O-Class Rimfire Sporter

Jay  Ferguson 569 Silver

David  Auge 275

T-Class Rimfire Sporter

Jack  Kelley 591 Gold

Robin  Hewett 588 Gold

Paul  Lenhart 584 Gold

Tim  Fitzpatrick 568 Bronze

Sarah  Guffey 542

Paul  Iadonisi 529

Bobby  Auge 380

Larry  Shaul 355


